
1 A１
15 - 11
14 - 16 1

A３ 15 - 10

8 - 15

B5 15 - 8 1
2 15 - 6 15 - 7

15 - 12 1 A2

C１ - 15 - 6 0
11 - 15 16 - 14 15 - 1
15 - 11 1 15 - 5

16 - 14

3
C3 B1

15 - 4 16 - 14 0
15 - 6 0 － B３ 15 - 11

- － 15 - 13

－ 11 - 15

4 15 - 4

B2

C2
15 - 3

15 - 5 0
-

5 A～総合体育館
B～総合体育館
C～エフパシオ
D～クラーク

E～総合体育館

栗沢エンジェルス

2

2

女子Dコート１位

R・Yスパークス

栗沢エンジェルス

遠別イーブルス 江別中央ジュニア

えりも岬ウインディーズ

A１敗者 A2敗者

A５

遠別イーブルス

Safilva釧路

江別中央ジュニア
2

2

B１敗者 B2

Dコートリーグ（クラーク）

函館亀田スピリッツ 北竜ドラゴンキッズ

永山ラビット R・Yスパークス 稚内スワローズ

永山ラビット
×     7-15
　0    8-15    2

〇     15-6
　2    15-11    0

稚内スワローズ
×    6-15
　0  11-15    2

R・Yスパークス
〇     15-7
　2    15-8    0

×     8-15
　0    7-15    2

標津川北バレーボール少年団

真狩村バレーボール少年団

函館亀田スピリッツ

北竜ドラゴンキッズ

2

2

置戸町バレーボール少年団

2

2

室蘭大和キッズ

7

2

2

不戦敗

15
15

2

札幌北野台タイフーン

1

2

3

1

0

0
11

A６

〇     15-8
　2    15-7    0

C2敗者C１敗者

えりも岬ウインディーズ

2



1

6

A5
2 -

- 1
Ａ１ - B４
- -
- 0 -
- -

3
A3
-
- 1
- 0

7
4

A4
A2
-
-
-

5

Cコートリーグ戦（エフパシオ）

2

8

2
15 3

3

2

1

2

7

大麻泉ラモーズ

A１敗者0

1

1

3

2

3

1
15 9

5

15
2

17
16

15
14 16

14

2

2

釧路町バレーボール
〇    15-4
　2    15-3    0

〇    15-1
　2    15-2    0

岩見沢ブルーアース

遠別イーグルス

Cコート１位

Dコート１位

16
15

14
11

北見美山フレンズ

2
16

15

14
6

15
12
15

9

Bコート１位

－
－
－

釧路町バレーボール

大麻泉ラモーズ

札幌EーBrave

A６

北斗リトルウォッチ

17

男子

15

15
15

岩見沢ブルーアース
〇    15- 9
　2    15-13    0

〇    15-11
　2    15-13    0

稚内スワローズ
〇    15-11
　2    15-12   0

×    11-15
　0    13-15    2

WIN海陽 深川JB 釧路町バレーボール

WIN海陽
〇    15-6
　2    15-7    0

×    4-15
　0    3-15    2

神楽岡ボーイズ 岩見沢ブルーアース 稚内スワローズ

深川JB
×    6-15
　0    7-15    2

×    1-15
　0    2-15    2

根室管内男子 遠別イーグルス 十勝ジュニア

A2敗者
北見美山フレンズ

十勝ジュニア
〇    15-3
　2    15-9    0

×    3-15
　0    0-15    2

Bコートリーグ戦（総合体育館）

Dコートリーグ戦（クラーク）

根室管内男子
×    4-15
　0    3-15    2

×    3-15
　0    9-15    2

遠別イーグルス
〇    15-4
　2    15-3    0

〇    15-3
　2    15-0    0

神楽岡ボーイズ
×      9-15
　0    13-15    2

×    11-15
　0    12-15    2


